
Utility�Billing�Codes

If you have any further questions about 
billing codes, please call the Utility 
Office at (636) 639-2155.

Description
�

BILLED�DEPOSIT
BACKFLOW�FEES
HYDRANT�RENTAL�FEE
HYDRANT�LATE�READ
LARGE�ITEM�PICK�UP
PENALTY
SANITATION�1X�PICK�UP
SANITATION�TWICE�A�WEEK
EXTRA�BAG�FEE
CART+CLEAN/SWAP
SERVICE�CHARGE
ON/OFF�FEE
TAMPER�FEE
OVERTIME�FEE
SEWER
STATE�FEE
SENIOR�TRASH�DISCOUNT
ADDITIONAL�TRASH�CART
TRASH�W/�96�GAL�CART
WATER
WATER�POLLUTION�ACT
YARD�WASTE�W/�CART
YARD�WASTE�ONLY
YARD�WASTE�BAG

Bill�Code
�

BD
BF
HY1
HY2
LI
PN
SA1
SA2
SA3
SA4
SC
SC1
SC2
SC3
SE
SF
SR
TC
T9
WA
WP
YC
YW
YWB

Cost
�

$150
$10/$15/$30
$7/$25/$75
$30
$24
1.5%
$12
$17
$2.50
$24
VARIES
$53
$133
VARIES
VARIES
VARIES
$1�CREDIT
$3
$17
VARIES
VARIES
$13
$10
$4


